
A
genda 

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:50 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Introduction + briefing

M a y  3 0 ,  2 0 2 4

Separate group discussions - Questioning the present

Separate group discussions - Generating ‘what if’ questions

Break

Creation of probable scenarios

Analysis of probable scenarios

Break

Ideation of artefacts/architecture of the future

Prototyping chosen artefact

Brief delivery of artefacts & close

Future of Water
Speculative design workshop


